Majstrovstva SR druzstiev dorastencov a dorasteniek

(131) Dialka - Dorastenky
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St.é. Meno

(211)
(204)
(83)
(214)
(136)
(286)
(44)
(117)
(105)
(252)
(296)
(124)
(78)
(295)
(150)
(156)
(112)
(122)
(49)
(115)
(152)
22 (138)

LEHOCKA Natalia
KOVACOVICOVA Lenka
SAJBENOVA Klara
MERCAKOVA Natélia
KOCISOVA Erika
KALIASOVA Silvia
LIBICOVA Lea
HAVIAROVA Zuzana
RUSNAKOVA Viktéria
JAVORSKA Nina
TINAKOVA Emma
KROTAKOVA Petra
MURGASOVA Ema
SVACHOVA Martina
SARVASOVA Simona
VALACHOVA Sara
BETKOVA Monika
KRAJCOVA Nina
POSPISILOVA Barbora
FRIANOVA Karolina
SASOVA Kristina
KRALOVA Barbora
FOTULOVA Mia
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1
468 / +0,5
505/ +1,0
495/ +1,1
482/ +14
466/ +1,1
462/ +14

X
452/ +0,8

X
460/ +0,4
446 / +1,2

X
434/ +1,2
429/ +1,1

X
411/ +1,0
408/-0,1

X

X
395/ +0,7
385/ +0,9

X

X

Nar.

2000
2001
2000
2000
2003
2000
2003
2001
2004
2000
2003
2004
2001
2003
2003
2003
2001
2004
2001
2003
2004
2003
2003

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
SK SOG Nitra
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra
MAC REDOX Lucenec
Slavia Trencin o.z.
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Slavia TU Kosice
TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves
Slavia Trendin o.z.
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Slavia Trencin o.z.
MAC REDOX Lucenec
MAC REDOX Lucenec
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
MAC REDOX Lucenec
MAC REDOX Lucenec
AK Slavia TU Kosice

2
521/ +11
494/ +0,1
476 / +0,5
453 / +0,7
472/ +1,2
482/ +0,8
482 / +1,3
472 / +1,3
469/ +0,5
282/ +0,4
455/ +1,5
450/ +0,7
413/ +0,6
417 / +0,9
424 / +0,5
422 / +0,1
394 / +0,3
401/ +09
399/ +06
364/ +1,2
389/ +1,0
368/ +0,2

X

3
509/ +04
490/ +0,9
491/ +0,7
469 / +14
445/ +0,9

X

X
469 / +1,2

4

487/ +1,2
467/ +1,7
493/ +15
487/ +0,9
X
X
444/ +1,9

Vykon
521
505
495
493
487
482
482
472
469
460
455
450
434
429
424
422
408
401
399
395
389
368
NM

5

X
481/ +1,6
485/ +1,2
481/ +0,7
472/ +09
451/ +13



Bodovanie po 7 disciplinach
SK SOG Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Slavia Trencin o.z.

cVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AK Slavia TU Kosice

TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
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